P

R ol
A WNPFO

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41

5R88

46
47

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

NAME

Schirmer, Jake
Morgan, Trevor
Diaz, Brian
Brown, Nicholas
Ertsgaard, James
Farris, Verlon
Brooks, Kory
Langehenning, Clay
Giles, Michael
Hass, Brenden
Barnard, Daniel
Richards, Bryan
Frazier, Kris
Dicker son, Robert

Herndon, Nolan
Watts, Kolbe
Wormuth, John
Autrey, Luke
Robinson, Owen
Guthrie, Jackson
Alsop, Ethan
Robbins, Michael
Barlow, Ryan
Mooney, Bryce
Milligan, Christin
Piotter, Logan
Webb, Arthur
Williams, Marcus
Cook, Justin
Gordon, Noah
Jennings, Benjamin
Hall, Jared

Mayer, Dustin
Sisk, Harmon
Covington, Marcus
Mead, Sam
Callighan, Andrew
Giedd, Christian
Lizarzaburu, Stefan
Francis, Gregory
Blair, Cameron
Jones, Aurthor
Miller, Tommy
Rowland, John
Smith, Thaison
McNeil, Tyler
Nicholson, Dominique
Thompson, Maleek
Cross, Tobias
Foxwell, Eric
Desjean, Tyler
Herndon, Chad
Nobles, Nathan
Arnold, George
Bean, Jacob
Wilson, EJ

King, Raequan
Bookman, Matthew
Cranfield, Nathaniel
Cruciotti, Corbin
Whitcup, Jackson
Benton, Charles

2009 VIRGINIA STATE PEPS
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- AGES 11 & UNDER

CENTER
NRYV Superbowl Superteens
BA Eastern Preps
Liberty LanesNorth  LNYL - Juniors
Staunton Lanes Juniors
AMF Indian River Bign Little
Fort Lee Fort LeeJrs
BA Southwest Preps
AMF Williamsburg Homeschool |
Gator Bowl NAB Kidson Strike - Bantam
AMF Western Branch Bantams
BA Eastern Bantams
Fort Belvoir Early Risers
LeisureLanes Jrs
Riverside Lanes Preps
Sparetimes Bantams
BA Manassas Mighty Mites
Riverside Lanes Preps
Liberty Lanes - Massapon Sat Y outh Legends - Jrs
BA Chantilly Preps
Sparetimes Bantams
BA Falls Church Champs
Fort Lee Fort Lee Jrs
Fort Belvoir Early Risers
AMF Fredericksburg Fred City Strikers
Village Lanes (Leesburg) Preps
Northside Lanes Bantams
AMF Williamsburg Homeschoal |
BA Gaithersburg Rookies
Valley Lanes Sat Youth 'B' Division
The Bowling Alley VFW Youth
BA Southwest Bantams
AMF Dale City Bantams
AMF Y ork Preps #2
Broadview Lanes Saturday Y outh - Bantam
AMF Marlow Heights  Silver Hill Strikers
Lee-Hi Lanes Bantams
AMF Norfolk Stars of Tomorrow
AMF Williamsburg Sunday Youth 11
Sparetimes Bantams
BA Southwest MS
AMF Lynnhaven Jr. Mixed |
AMF Western Branch  Preps
Northside Lanes Bantams
Oceana Jr/Preps
Lord Calvert Bantams
Fort Lee Fort Lee Jrs
BA Short Pump Bantam/Preps
AMF Marlow Heights  Silver Hill Strikers
AMF Western Branch ~ Bantams
Liberty Lanes - Massapon Sat Y outh Legends - Jrs
Fort Lee Fort Lee Jrs
Sparetimes Bantams
Liberty Lanes - Massapon Sat Y outh Legends - Jrs
BA Short Pump Bantam/Preps
AMF York Jrg/Srs#2
Lord Calvert Preps
Sparetimes Bantams
Century Lanes Warriors
Fort Belvoir Generation Gap
BA Southwest Preps
BA Fairfax Youth
AMF Shrader Future Stars

AVE

137
137
109
82
54
113
103
71

52
52
50
81
105

53
37
85
50
110
130
76
63
57
91
93
45
98
87
99
65
41
83
95
121
88
43
88
105
77
142
41
32
105
86
106
92
94
144

65
67
118
108
89
123
114
56
138
163
133
93
107

GM1

165
258
158
140
86
177
146
111
69
77
95
98
133
168

109
74
125
81
98
157
131
107
85
139
138
84
116
107
99
78
64
111
131
156
124
67
124
149
83
182
79
59
109
112
118
109
105
160
81
69
83
131
160
134
149
133
95
179
198
187
93
166

GM2

223
148
175
116
100
140
150
113
111

87

95

85
161
104

84
84
114
78
185
169
94
88
83
98
124
68
110
132
135
104

118
143
157
122

88
106
133
118
146

89

69
121

83
115
116
165
164

73
125
118
147
117

92
126
130

67
138
224
168
152
120

GM3

194
158
145
131
114
160
149
118
109
118

91

91

68
161

82

68
126
100
156
171
108

98
105
138
117

82
166
120
159
109

90
114
104
143
110

66
123
122
119
185

41

53
170
147
169
134

95
191

59

81

78
154
125
117
169
154

80
170
140
117
107
106

TOTAL

582
564
478
387
300
477
445
342
289
282
281
274
362
433

275
226
365
259
439
497
333
293
273
375
379
234
392
359
393
291
218
343
378
456
356
221
353

320
513
209
181
400
342
402
359
365
515
213
275
279
432
402
343

417
242
487
562
472
352
392

HDCP

219
219
303
384
468
291
321
417
468
474
474
480
387
315

471
519
375
480
300
240
402
441
459
357
351
495
336
369
333
435
507
381
345
267
366
501
366
315
399
204
507
534
315
372
312
354
348
198
498
435
429
276
306
363
261
288
462
216
141
231
351
309

TOTAL
GRAND
801
783
781
771
768
768
766
759
757
756
755
754
749
748

746
745
740
739
739
737
735
734
732
732
730
729
728
728
726
726
725
724
723
723
722
722
719
719
719
717
716
715
715
714
714
713
713
713
711
710
708
708
708
706
705
705
704
703
703
703
703
701
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$425
$325
$250
$220
$188
$188
$170
$160
$150
$140
$130
$120
$110
$100



NO.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

NAME

Fulton, Josh
Martter, Phil
Ennis, Austin
Soto, Sam

Dixon, Dalton
Jones, TaShawn
Mirich, Michael
Beal, Thomas
Davis, Mayson
Cruz, Diego
Ehtesham, Matthew
Bowen, Koty
Frye, Andrew
Mosier, Max
Myers, Malik
Casey, Conor
Duffy, Mike
Denzin, Jacob
Brown, Darrien
Kenyon, Eddie
Spicer, Jesse
Wright, Alex
Redford, Christian
Bollman, Dylan
Brown, Ryan M.
Horn, Jawwaad
Nepomuceno, Daniel
Taylor, Caleb
Oakley, Nathan
Earley, Josh
Hercules, Richie
McAleer, Kyle
Greenberg, Josh
Johnson, Eric
LeDoyen, Justin
Williams, Adam
Jackson, Austin
McDaniel, Tyler
Morales, Anthony
Glidwell, Eric
Leblanc, Jay
Osbon, Kenneth "Dale"
Reichelderfer, Brandon
Nailor, Trevor
Tate-Moore, Aaron
Redden, Michael
Merritt, Jonathan
Stepp, Zachary
Trujillo, Ed
Wilson, Aaron
Bullock, Shane L.
Rickles, Ryan
Grasso, Salvatore
Jones, Carrington
Wood, Taylor
Woods, Timothy
Dadlton, Shane
Greene, Anthony
Christenson, Nathan
Seaton, Grant
Brooks, Nicolas
Dumont, Adam
Henderson, Grant

2009 VIRGINIA STATE PEPS
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- AGES 11 & UNDER

CENTER
AMF Williamsburg Homeschoal |
BA Short Pump Bantam/Preps
AMF Indian River Preps
Sparetimes Peninsula Homeschool - F
AMF Lynchburg Juniors
AMF Dale City Js/Majors
Langley AFB Preps
AMF Waldorf Preps
BA Short Pump JISr
AMF Dale City Bantams
Liberty Lanes North LNYL - Juniors
Thunder Alley Junior Fall
The Bowling Alley VFW Youth
NRV Superbowl Bantam/Prep
Fort Belvoir Sun Watchers
BA Gaithersburg Rookies
Northside Lanes Bantams
Village Lanes (Leesburg) Preps
Fort Belvoir Sun Watchers
BA Southwest Bantams
Riverside Lanes Preps
AMF Lynnhaven Jr. Mixed I
King Pin Lanes Preps
AMF Williamsburg Sunday Youth |
Franklin Bowling Center Bantam/Prep
AMF Marlow Heights  Silver Hill Strikers
Fort Lee Fort Lee Jrs
Quantico Youth
Village Lanes (Leesburg) Preps
Staunton Lanes Juniors
BA Fairfax Youth
BA Short Pump Bantam/Preps
BA Short Pump Bantam/Preps
Village Lanes (Leesburg) Majors
AMF Chesapeake Bantam/Preps
AMF Fredericksburg Fred City Strikers
King Pin Lanes Preps
Holiday Bowl HYL - Bantams
Holiday Bowl HYL - Bantams
BA Woodbridge Exciting Rollers
AMF Lynnhaven Jr. Mixed Il
BA Chantilly Bantams
AMF Chesapeake Bantam/Preps
Quantico Youth
Andrews AFB Preps
Lord Calvert Bantams
Liberty Lanes - Massapon Sat Y outh Legends - Jrs
AMF York Jrg/Srs#2
Lee-Hi Lanes Bantams
NRV Superbowl Bantam/Prep
Franklin Bowling Center Junior/Senior
Pinboys Bantam/Prep
Lord Calvert Junior Majors
AMF Waldorf Preps
King Pin Lanes J/Majors
Oceana Jr/Preps
BA Gaithersburg MajorgMinors
Andrews AFB Jrg/Srs
Fort Belvoir Early Risers
Liberty Lanes - Massapon Sat Y outh Legends - Jrs
World of Sports Youth
AMF Williamsburg Homeschoal |

Village Lanes (Leesburg) Preps

AVE

85
76
59
76
108
169
120
132
162
97
86
87
74
43
131
97
116

123
74
95
93
88
72

124
97

120

113

104

121

138
96

131

103
98
63
88

100
118
65
61
74
97
106
55
49
149
50
85
119
91
114
78
115
98
105
104
109
98
101
60
79

GM1

107
101

82
113
146
190
111
168
189
104

99

94

83

49
135
112
146

71
161
108
122
116

96
114
121
125
128
108
116
113
130
128
132
107
108

91
117
108
131
127

63

78

95
101
122

69

68
170

97
139
106
140
108
149
101
117
100
125
110
117

85
109

GM2

91
80
84
110
109
191
133
173
160
130
102
99
109
73
155
100
143
62
148
88
119
110
107
79
134
96
143
143
112
142
159
102
169
127
105
60
102
91
118
186
99
78
91
117
123
72
63
144
60
102
115
86
108
62
140
86
93
157
107
111
113
55
85

GM3

126
116
79
72
135
192
182
120
202
121
121
128
90
67
163
137
117
57
117
83
101
110
117
78
172
125
144
143
137
159
176
109
142
125
131
87
93
101
98
87
79
73
82
118
118
68
59
176
93
99
145
123
135
104
96
147
144
94
133
111
110
77
80

TOTAL

324
297
245
295
390
573
426
461
551
355
322
321
282
189
453
349
406
190
426
279
342
336
320
271
427
346
415
394
365
414
465
339
443
359
344
238
312
300
347
400
241
229
268
336
363
209
190
490
193
298
399
315
383
274
385
334
354
351
365
332
340
217
274

HDCP

375
402
453
402
306
123
270
234
144
339
372
369
408
501
237
339
282
498
261
408
345
351
366
414
258
339
270
291
318
267
216
342
237
321
336
441
366
378
330
276
435
447
408
339
312
465
483
183
480
375
273
357
288
396
285
336
315
318
303
336
327
450
393

TOTAL
GRAND
699
699
698
697
696
696
696
695
695
694
694
690
690
690
690
688
688
688
687
687
687
687
686
685
685
685
685
685
683
681
681
681
680
680
680
679
678
678
677
676
676
676
676
675
675
674
673
673
673
673
672
672
671
670
670
670
669
669
668
668
667
667
667
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NO.

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

NAME

Rossi, Devonte
Stepp, Jesse
Worley, Preston
Barron, Justin
Grimes, Clay
Meizel, Anthony
Percy, Jearad
Pitts, Alexander
Dempsey, Andruw
Nelson, Eric
Taylor, Ryan
Wallace, Prince
Carter, Jamaal
Prevette, Anthony
Scannell, Bryan
Schreck, Seth
Schweigert, Justin
Carroll, Austin
Daigneault, Normand
Harris, Meg
Palermo, Michael
Crider, Aaron
Mengel, Mark
Johnson, Alayna
Kotrch, Ryan
Maier, Dawson
Rickles, Cole
Waldon, Kesean
Johnson, Cory
Madison, Daniel
Moss, Sam

Judy, Ryan
Newsom, William L.
Ortiz, Santiago
Slaughter, Cody
Bass, Hunter

Frye, Gage
Hiester, Kyle
Jenkins, Jacob
Phillips, Tanner
Sadles, Tristan
Sizemore, Cameron
Nelson, lan

Clark, Keneth
Friedline, Brandon
Richards, Ben
Mills, Michael
Humphries, Walker
Laraffa, Nicky
Barry, Tyler
Purcell, Andrew
Geary, Johnathan
Herndon, Cole
Jones, Brett
Worth, Josh
Ferguson, Matt
Kinchen, Shane
Palmer, Christopher
Robinson, Corneilius
Y eager, Dylan
Flynn, Josh
Tribble, Grady
Barnes, Pryce

2009 VIRGINIA STATE PEPS
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- AGES 11 & UNDER

CENTER

Pinboys

AMF Y ork

Lord Calvert
Broadview Lanes
AMF Western Branch
Lord Calvert
Andrews AFB
AMF Norfolk
AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Dale City
World of Sports
World of Sports
Langley AFB
Holiday Bowl
AMF Western Branch
Century Lanes
Fort Belvoir
Sparetimes

NRV Superbowl
Lee-Hi Lanes
Quantico
Mountain View Bowl
AMF Dale City
Lee-Hi Lanes
Sparetimes
Sparetimes
Pinboys

BA Shirley

BA Chantilly

BA Gaithersburg
BA Short Pump
Northside Lanes

Franklin Bowling Center

BA Gaithersburg
Lord Calvert
AMF Lynnhaven
BA Manassas
BA Manassas
AMF Norfolk
Fort Belvoir
Sparetimes

BA Eastern

AMF Dale City
AMF Marlow Heights
Oaklawn Bowl
BA Woodbridge
Northside Lanes
Thunder Alley
King Pin Lanes
Century Lanes

Bantam/Prep
Preps #2
Preps

Saturday Y outh - Bantam

Juniors

Preps

Preps

Stars of Tomorrow
Jr. Mixed Il
Bantams

Youth

Youth

Preps

HYL - Juniors
Preps

Strike Force
Early Risers
Js/Srs
Bantam/Prep
Bantams

Youth
StrikeOutStreakers
Js/Majors
Bantams
Js/Srs

Bantams
Bantam/Prep
Junior Stars
Bantams
MajorgMinors
Bantam/Preps
Bantams
Junior/Senior
Rookies

Preps

Jr. Mixed |
Lucky Force
Lucky Force
Stars of Tomorrow
Early Risers
Js/Srs

Preps
Js/Majors
Silver Hill Strikers
Strikers
Exciting Rollers
Bantams

Junior Spring
Preps

Warriors

Village Lanes (Gloucestel Jr/Sr Winter

BA Short Pump
Sparetimes

Lord Calvert

Lee-Hi Lanes

AMF Chesapeake
Lee-Hi Lanes

Valley Lanes

AMF Marlow Heights

Bantam/Preps
Bantams

Junior Majors

Preps

Bantam/Preps
Juniors

Sat Youth 'B' Division
Silver Hill Strikers

Village Lanes (Gloucester Preps Winter

NRV Superbowl
Sparetimes
AMF York

Bantam/Prep
Js/Srs
Preps

AVE

77
55
120
75
106
97
108
81
106
79
72
126
102
116
93
82
31
146
117
36
85
143
122
50
121
122
120
79
116
102
122
88
142
116
75
60
88
119
62
82
150
120
123
91
89
60
67
91
57
94
104
90
102
147
89
82
94
32
130
97
91
121
90

GM1

125
66
126
83
96
104
125
105
90
63
80
145
126
96
110
119
54
146
163
37
127
162
138
68
115
132
135
85
137
126
143
112
136
140
69
67
114
155
81
99
150
136
154
103
96
64
63
98
71
103
138
86
76
136
104
111
79

108
99
85
99
73

GM2

80
55
138
82
153
89
134
100
113

129
126
122
99
69
29
166
110
50
89
140
136

96
147
119

88
113

86
102
100
178
127
107

75

88
136

59

75
150
131
137

96

94

87

88

87

60

95

92
103
104
184

85
119
42
133
88
93
143
120

GM3

63
81
133
96
105
134
101
74
150
125
87
139
88
164
104
92

159
111
54
72
157
122
57
179
114
133
91
124
120
147
77
137
106
74
62
85
89
69
95
173
115
99
94
97

68
105
57
100
98
96
141
136
94
64
96
22
160
111
100
126
81

TOTAL

268
202
397
261
354
327
360
279
353
272
251
413
340
382
313
280
127
471
384
141
288
459
396
179
390
393
387
264
374
332
392
289
451
373
250
204
287
380
209
269
473
382
390
293
287
199
219
290
188
298
328
285
321
456
282
260
294
107
401
298
278
368
274

HDCP

399
465
270
405
312
339
306
387
312
393
414
252
324
282
351
384
537
192
279
522
375
201
264
480
267
264
270
393
282
324
264
366
204
282
405
450
366
273
444
384
180
270
261
357
363
450
429
357
459
348
318
360
324
189
363
384
348
534
240
339
357
267
360

TOTAL
GRAND
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
660
660
659
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
654
653
653
653
653
653
652
651
650
650
649
648
647
647
646
646
645
645
645
645
644
642
641
641
637
635
635
634
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NO.

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

NAME

Smith, Brett
Casper, Austin
Jackson, Malik
McCarty, William
Serio, Austin
Turrell, David
Evalle, John
Pretlow, Roscoe
Bastian, Jacob
Blair, Gene
Chittum, Brian
Wilson, Keisean
Flanagan, Connor
Tanner, Steven
Trzaskowski, Sean
Collins, Hunter
Fox, James

Jones, Jason
Lizarzaburu, Louis
Hurst, Ryan
Mason, Quintin
Wells, Tyler
Ballowe, Logan
Redden, Derrick
Stoudt, Jason
Burnett I11, Anthony
Milton, Damien
Zagar, Cody
Fredenburg, Cory
Langley, Mystor
Blythe, Ethan M.
Carlen, Cameron
Laraffa, Joey
Sours, Josh
Magruder, Cody
Smith, Seth

Evans, Zach
Jackson, Jordan
McGhee, Sheldon
McLean, Jataevean
Clawson, Ryan
Wang, Jon

Darcus, Anthony
Davis, Bradley
Bartulewicz, Bobby
Bonieskie, Andrew
Little, Trenton
Zilk, John

Bailey, Mark
McCoy, AV
Blagmon, Donavan
Tackett, Zachary
Holt, Michael
Womeack, Aalek
Kerns, Devon

Lee, Curtis

Allen, Josh
Schneider, Coulton
Bache, Michael
Henneberry, Dalton
Presgraves, Trea

2009 VIRGINIA STATE PEPS
USBC YOUTH CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIVISION - BOYS- AGES 11 & UNDER

CENTER
AMF Y ork Preps
AMF Indian River Bign Little
AMF York Jrg/Srs
Classic Lanes Rising Stars
Village Lanes (Gloucester Preps Winter
Fort Belvoir Sun Watchers
Langley AFB Jr/SrIMajor
AMF Chesapeake IMS
AMF Chesapeake Bantam/Preps
AMF Waldorf Preps
AMF Dale City Preps
AMF Waldorf Preps
AMF Dale City Preps
Quantico Youth
Staunton Lanes Juniors

Broadview Lanes
BA Chantilly

AMF Dale City
Sparetimes

Lord Calvert
Century Lanes
AMF Waldorf
AMF York

Lord Calvert
Langley AFB
AMF Marlow Heights
Rocky Mount
AMF Chesapeake
Langley AFB
Sparetimes

Franklin Bowling Center

AMF Western Branch
King Pin Lanes
Northside Lanes

BA Gaithersburg

Saturday Y outh - Bantam
Juniors

Js/Majors
Bantams

Bantams

Strike Force
Majors

Preps

Bantams

Preps

Silver Hill Strikers
Saturday Strikers
IMS

Preps

Bantams
Bantam/Prep
Juniors

Preps

Bantams

Rookies

Village Lanes (Leesburg) Majors

Oaklawn Bowl

AMF Capital Plaza
Gator Bowl NAB
AMF Capital Plaza
BA Southwest

BA Chantilly
Thunder Alley
Hurricane Bowl
BA Short Pump

Strikers

University Strikers
Kidson Strike- IMS
University Strikers Plus
Preps

Preps

Junior Fall

Youth

J/Sr

Village Lanes (Leesburg) Preps

Royal Family Bowl
AMF Lynnhaven
AMF Marlow Heights
Andrews AFB

AMF Marlow Heights
Gator Bowl NAB

AMF Lynchburg
AMF Marlow Heights
BA Manassas

Lord Calvert

NRV Superbowl
Holiday Bowl

BA Woodbridge
USBowling

Classic Lanes

Acorn Juniors

Jr. Mixed Il

Silver Hill Strikers
Js/Srs

Silver Hill Strikers
Kidson Strike- IMS
Majors

Silver Hill Strikers
Lucky Force

Sun Adult Youth
Superteens

HYL - Juniors
Next Generation
Youth

All Stars

AVE

125
113
141
142
110

77
158
161

92
126
124
112
129

74
142

54
136
133

76

67
100
124

74

59
125
134
100
133

96

83
102
114
112
152

55
154

95
156
142

91
136

73
117
104
121

81
149
126
130
141
162
154

72
159
104
131

88
100
172
108
133

GM1

117
124
130
101
88
82
134
199
57
122
112
107
136
67
159
68
136
124
72
67
114
114
55
49
125
169
97
119
69
78
84
66
107
171
45
113
75
161
120
89
134
52
111
81
93
86
157
112
128
110
109
135
46
145
79
121
70
72
156
82
102

GM2

167
128
144
153
131
79
145
146
91
119
145
117
122
99
110
38
141
146
81
71
88
113
63
68
98
113
95
122
95
95
118
126
99
126
48
128

148
122
74
106
73
97
106
133
42
133
112
98
108
152
143
72
107

103
74
95

158
83

100

GM3

94
89
151
173
112
71
195
138
125
134
112
109
124
50
151
49
124
121
67
53
88
135
93
49
141
108
96
146
109
61
88
134
114
143
55
204
104
136
161
86
142
67
113
93
103
81
123
117
126
167
184
141
53
177
97
117
66
78
141
79
117

TOTAL

378
341
425
427
331
232
474
483
273
375
369
333
382
216
420
155
401
391
220
191
290
362
211
166
364
390
288
387
273
234
290
326
320
440
148
445
263
445
403
249
382
192
321
280
329
209
413
341
352
385
445
419
171
429
260
341
210
245
455
244
319

HDCP

255
291
207
204
300
399
156
147
354
252
258
294
243
408
204
468
222
231
402
429
330
258
408
453
255
228
330
231
342
381
324
288
294
174
465
168
345
162
204
357
222
411
279
318
267
387
183
252
240
207
144
168
414
153
318
237
366
330
114
306
231

TOTAL
GRAND
633
632
632
631
631
631
630
630
627
627
627
627
625
624
624
623
623
622
622
620
620
620
619
619
619
618
618
618
615
615
614
614
614
614
613
613
608
607
607
606
604
603
600
598
596
596
596
593
592
592
589
587
585
582
578
578
576
575
569
550
550
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